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Dapartment of ihe Treasury - inlernal Revenue Service ' |

Notice of Federal Tax Lien Under Internal Revenue Laws

For Optional Use by Recording Ottes

Form EGNY)

(Rav. May 1985)

District
Chicago, IL

Serial Number

368601442

% 075 £2]

A3 provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6321 of the Internal Revenue Code,
nolice Is given that taxes (inctuding inleres! and penaitles) have bsen
assassed against the following-named taxpayer. Demand for payment of
this tiabllity has besn made, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a llen
in favor of the United States on sl progcrly and rights (o property bolongllnc
to this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and additional penalties,
interest, and cosls that may sccrue.

Name of Taxpayerchar'fas B Anderson
Penny -E Anderson

TResidence 1629 24th avenue

Melrose Park, L 60160

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: With raseact 1o ¢ach assessmen! listed below, unless
notice of lien is refited by the date given in colimpr () this nolice shall, on the day tellowing
such date, operale as a certilicals of release as ue’inad in |RC 6324(a).

Tax Period Date of Last Day for
Kind of Tax Ended Identifylng Number | Assesamemt Adliiing

f&i fol (et [ fa) (0

1040
1040
10640

12-31-80
12-31-81
12-31-84

12-21-81
4-04-33
7-08-¢5

1-20-88
5-04-89
8~07-91

5808.75
15309,.31

68.01

o -

129 /3 .98
®

Place of Filing

Recorder of Deeds
Cook County
Chicago, IL

21186.07

60602

Chicago, IL

This notice was prepared and signad &t _, on this,

mel3th deyofebruary 4g 86
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e EPR ..{-_"‘,;._, L v ]

for L. Shovar gt
o W o
(NOTE: Cartthicare ol

Revenue Officer

ofiicer authorired by law 10 take Acknowledgman!t 1e nal sssentlal (@ the validity of Natice of Sederal Tax lien
Rev, Rul, /1488, 197] -2 C.8. 40%)
Form G8B(Y} v sag
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